Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

25KG + 2KG

Grand Total 185 5.517 325,776.2

4 

0.00 0.00 325,776.24 8,770.86 8,770.86 343,317.96 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

345.00 

0.00 

0.04 

343,663.00 

Total in Words  [  Three Lakh Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Time: